
Jackpot Roll Estimate
11/26/2024
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Date Day Roll Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Supported Jackpot
Base Game  

Sales
Just the Jackpot 

Sales
Estimated 
Coverage Annuity Factor

9/13/2024 Friday 1             20,000,000$         10,100,000$        16,475,179$         22,118,560$   19,530$            3.5% 1.976           

9/17/2024 Tuesday 2             31,000,000$         15,800,000$        30,736,356$         19,504,214$   17,262$            3.1% 1.959           

9/20/2024 Friday 3             47,000,000$         23,500,000$        46,462,386$         20,193,464$   16,446$            3.2% 1.994           

9/24/2024 Tuesday 4             62,000,000$         30,800,000$        61,936,567$         19,851,666$   16,245$            3.2% 2.012           

9/27/2024 Friday 5             77,000,000$         38,500,000$        76,893,485$         20,382,768$   16,131$            3.2% 1.999           

10/1/2024 Tuesday 6             93,000,000$         46,400,000$        92,675,065$         20,638,870$   16,626$            3.3% 2.004           

10/4/2024 Friday 7             108,000,000$       52,200,000$        113,266,342$       22,621,418$   17,427$            3.6% 2.068           

10/8/2024 Tuesday 8             129,000,000$       61,500,000$        132,485,449$       22,466,100$   18,387$            3.6% 2.095           

10/11/2024 Friday 9             150,000,000$       71,000,000$        151,422,430$       22,529,030$   17,787$            3.6% 2.111           

10/15/2024 Tuesday 10           169,000,000$       80,700,000$        167,605,277$       22,251,340$   18,378$            3.5% 2.092           

10/18/2024 Friday 11           185,000,000$       88,000,000$        186,838,960$       23,379,940$   17,097$            3.7% 2.101           

10/22/2024 Tuesday 12           205,000,000$       96,100,000$        209,070,053$       24,234,964$   19,140$            3.9% 2.132           

10/25/2024 Friday 13           229,000,000$       107,500,000$      230,818,458$       27,336,340$   20,355$            4.3% 2.130           

10/29/2024 Tuesday 14           250,000,000$       115,500,000$      257,685,118$       28,422,554$   22,569$            4.5% 2.164           

11/1/2024 Friday 15           281,000,000$       131,500,000$      279,035,849$       30,664,310$   22,353$            4.8% 2.136           

11/5/2024 Tuesday 16           303,000,000$       141,300,000$      307,152,622$       33,501,116$   26,397$            5.3% 2.144           

11/8/2024 Friday 17           334,000,000$       156,500,000$      332,564,487$       33,571,660$   24,798$            5.3% 2.133           

11/12/2024 Tuesday 18           361,000,000$       169,200,000$      359,697,609$       33,750,780$   26,226$            5.3% 2.133           

11/15/2024 Friday 19           387,000,000$       176,700,000$      398,029,099$       34,795,406$   26,016$            5.5% 2.190           

11/19/2024 Tuesday 20           420,000,000$       194,300,000$      423,566,264$       37,824,608$   29,874$            5.9% 2.161           

11/22/2024 Friday 21           453,000,000$       208,700,000$      456,576,738$       38,202,878$   30,975$            6.0% 2.170           

11/26/2024 Tuesday 22           489,000,000$       229,300,000$      481,206,220$       40,643,000$   6.4% 2.132           

11/29/2024 Friday 23           514,000,000$       241,000,000$      514,217,964$       41,125,000$   6.4% 2.132           

12/3/2024 Tuesday 24           

12/6/2024 Friday 25           

12/10/2024 Tuesday 26           

12/13/2024 Friday 27           

12/17/2024 Tuesday 28           

12/20/2024 Friday 29           

12/24/2024 Tuesday 30           

12/27/2024 Friday 31           

12/31/2024 Tuesday 32           

1/3/2025 Friday 33           
Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Annuity Factor

If Jackpot is Hit: 20,000,000$         9,300,000$          2.132           


